Name

Britton Bakke
Thane Birrer
Cody Tanneberg
Mason Donovan
Mitchell Wolfe
Nathan Voliva
10 Luke Ross

20 Jake Denison
23 AJ Andino

24 Brock Denison
32 Josh Lear

33 Carson Bonhl
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# Name
0 Carson Cutter
1 Collin Cullip

2 Connor Verhoeven

3 Easton Norris

5 Jayce Carnahan
10 Luke Folk

20 Jarrett Robinson
22 Milo Ellison

23 Korbyn Goetz
24 Logan Martinson
33 Matthew Korth
42 Julian Lancaster

Varsity

Height Position Year

6'0"
5'10"
6'1"
6'3"
6' 4"
6' 3"
6' 3"
511"
5'10"
6' 3"
6' 3"
6' 3"

C-Team
Height Position Year

5'6"
5'6"
S' 7"
5'6"
5'8"
5'8"
5'9"
57"
5'8"
5'9"
6'2"
6'1"
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SUMNER SPARTANS
2017-2018 Sumner Spartan Boys
Basketball
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Junior Varsity

# Name Height Position Year
0 Josh Lee 57" G 10
1 Jack Dunn 6'2" F 10
2 Corbin Cox 5'10" G 11
3 Truman Young 6'0" G 10
5 Jake Woods 6'3" G 10
10 Jake Curnow 6'3" G 11
20 Jaeger Ward 6' 1" G 10
21 Griffin McLeod 511" G 11
24 Nico Hernando 6'3" F 11
33 Nathan Voliva 6'3" F 9
42 Jack Patterson 6'7" C 11

Head Coach: Jake Jackson

Assistants: Justin Dobson, Doug Andrews, Alex Winter,
Kevin McCrossin

Manager: Brenden Meyer, Haley Wheeler, Helen Bruil,
Abbie Stein

Athletic Trainer: Brittany O'Malley

Cheer Advisor: Cyndee Meek, Charlette Meek
Superintendent: Laurie Dent

District AD: Tim Thomsen

Principal: Kassie Meath

Asst Principal: Jeff Baines, Brandon Bakke, Chelsea
Gallagher, Brian Scheerer

Athletic Director: Jeff Baines

School Board Member: Rick Hendricks, Paul Williams,
Erin Markquart, Deb Norris, Casey Chamberlin

Cheer Coach: Cyndee Meek
ASB Advisor: Brandon Wentzel
Band Director: Joe Carl




